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Men / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carter Davis138
ASI RO

9.300 9.700 9.4009.700 9.2009.700 57.000
7 1T 1 14T 2 3T 1 

1 

Nathan Christenson114
ASI KE

9.600 9.700 9.6009.400 8.7009.800 56.800
1T 2T 4T 7T 1 13T 2 

2 

Reid Pettis141
ASI RO

9.500 9.600 9.7009.200 9.2009.500 56.700
4T 3T 6 2T 4T 4T 3 

3 

Evan Wilson142
ASI RO

9.600 9.400 9.4009.600 9.3009.200 56.500
2T 11T 2T 15T 11 2 4 

4 

Ja'Maree McArthur115
ASI KE

9.100 9.600 9.7009.100 9.5009.400 56.400
9T 4T 7T 3T 7T 1 5 

5 

Tyson Golsby144
ASI WO

9.500 9.400 9.8009.100 9.1009.300 56.200
5T 12T 8T 1 9T 5T 6T

6T

Chase Twombly118
ASI KE

9.000 9.600 9.7009.600 8.9009.400 56.200
11T 5T 3T 4T 8T 11 7T

7T

DeMarcus Hewitt136
ASI RO

9.400 9.600 9.5008.900 9.0009.100 55.500
6 6T 12 11T 12 8T 8 

8 

Logan Cordes137
ASI RO

9.600 9.600 9.1008.500 9.1009.500 55.400
3T 7T 14 22 5T 6T 9 

9 

Cooper Glover146
ASI WO

9.200 9.300 9.6009.400 8.0009.600 55.100
8 13T 5T 8T 3 20T 10 

10 

Marco Valle II116
ASI KE

8.900 9.500 9.4009.000 9.1009.000 54.900
14T 9T 10T 16T 13T 7T 11 

11 

Calvin Nyeholt143
ASI WO

9.100 9.500 9.2008.700 8.6009.300 54.400
10T 10T 13 21 10T 16 12 

12 

Zachary Musson140
ASI RO

8.900 9.300 9.7009.100 9.0008.300 54.300
15T 14T 9T 5T 20T 9T 13 

13 

Luke Najera131
ASI PW

9.000 9.100 9.5008.300 8.7009.500 54.100
12T 15 17 12T 6T 14T 14 

14 

Gavin Breaux145
ASI WO

9.000 9.600 9.6008.400 8.2009.000 53.800
13T 8T 15T 9T 14T 18 15 

15 

Zykhieus Johnson148
EXTREME

8.400 8.600 9.7009.000 9.0008.500 53.200
18 18T 11T 6T 17T 10T 16 

16 

David Berman132
ASI PW

8.600 8.900 9.5008.000 8.7008.500 52.200
16 16 19 13T 18T 15T 17 

17 

Ryan Mead119
ASI LH

7.900 8.700 9.6008.200 8.1008.700 51.200
19 17 18 10T 16 19 18 

18 

Grant Madison122
ASI LH

7.800 8.400 9.4008.400 8.8008.300 51.100
20 20T 16T 17T 21T 12 19 

19 

Johan Valadez134
ASI PW

8.500 8.200 9.3007.800 8.3008.800 50.900
17 22 20 19T 15 17 20 

20 

Enoch Fuller139
ASI RO

7.500 8.600 9.3007.600 8.0008.500 49.500
21 19T 22 20T 19T 21T 21 

21 

Wyatt Stout147
EXTREME

7.000 8.400 9.4007.700 6.5006.500 45.500
22 21T 21 18T 22 22 22 

22 
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Men / 4 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zekhylen Johnson150
EXTREME

9.500 10.000 9.7009.900 9.7009.700 58.500
2T 1 1 1T 3T 2T 1 

1 

Brayden Jones133
ASI PW

9.500 9.900 9.3009.800 9.6009.800 57.900
3T 2 2T 21T 2 7 2 

2 

Javon Fuller149
EXTREME

9.400 9.600 9.5009.800 9.7009.500 57.500
4T 4 3T 11T 6T 3T 3 

3 

Sullivan Higgins129
ASI PW

9.400 9.800 9.7009.100 9.7009.700 57.400
5T 3 12T 2T 4T 4T 4 

4 

Jack Florist124
ASI ME

9.800 9.500 9.6009.100 9.9009.400 57.300
1 5 13T 8T 10T 1 5 

5 

Cris Saenz103
ASI AL

9.400 9.100 9.7009.800 9.3009.500 56.800
6T 10T 4T 3T 7T 8 6 

6 

Nicholas Anthony106
ASI AR

9.300 9.200 9.3009.300 9.7009.600 56.400
7T 7T 8T 22T 5 5T 7 

7 

Lucas Locke120
ASI LH

8.400 8.200 9.6009.500 9.7009.900 55.300
22T 23T 6 9T 1 6T 8T

8T

Avery Baker109
ASI AR

8.900 9.200 9.5009.200 9.0009.500 55.300
17T 8T 11 12T 8T 11T 9T

9T

Jacoby Filkins113
ASI FW

9.300 8.800 9.7008.700 9.2009.400 55.100
8T 14T 21 4T 11T 9 10 

10 

Van Palmer125
ASI ME

8.900 8.700 9.7009.300 9.1009.200 54.900
18T 17T 9T 5T 13 10 11T

11T

Tyson Frank107
ASI AR

9.000 9.100 9.4009.000 8.9009.500 54.900
14T 11T 14T 17T 9T 14 12T

12T

Lance Davis111
ASI FW

9.000 9.300 9.7009.000 8.8009.000 54.800
15T 6 15T 6T 14 15T 13 

13 

Tory Sanders126
ASI ME

9.000 9.100 9.5009.000 9.0008.600 54.200
16T 12T 16T 13T 17T 12T 14 

14 

Ethan Roe130
ASI PW

9.300 8.700 9.4009.300 8.6008.800 54.100
9T 18T 10T 18T 16 17T 15 

15 

Austin Compton135
ASI RO

8.400 8.400 9.7009.600 8.6009.300 54.000
23T 21 5 7T 12 18T 16 

16 

Justin Martin108
ASI AR

9.200 8.900 9.6009.000 8.8008.200 53.700
11T 13 17T 10T 20T 16T 17 

17 

Connor Wright101
ASI AL

8.800 8.200 9.3009.400 9.0008.900 53.600
19 24T 7 23T 15 13T 18 

18 

Hudson Wood104
ASI AL

9.300 8.800 9.4009.000 8.3008.400 53.200
10T 15T 18T 19T 19 20 19 

19 

Grant Grieser128
ASI PW

9.200 9.200 9.4008.200 8.1008.000 52.100
12T 9T 22T 20T 22 21 20 

20 

Ian Wright102
ASI AL

8.700 8.300 9.5008.900 7.3008.600 51.300
20 22 19 15* 18T 24 21T

21T

James Johnson121
ASI LH

8.500 8.500 9.5008.800 7.8008.200 51.300
21 19T 20 14* 21T 22 22T

22T

Emerson James110
ASI AR

9.200 8.800 9.5008.200 7.5007.700 50.900
13T 16T 23T 16T 23 23 23 

23 

Mateo Luft-Roman127
ASI ME

7.100 8.500 8.9007.000 8.5007.500 47.500
24 20T 24 24 24 19 24 

24 
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Men / 5 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raidon Lippert152
EXTREME

8.800 9.500 9.9008.800 7.7009.100 53.800
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI RO T 171.400 28.700 28.900 28.500 28.900 28.700 27.700
31 1T 1 1 1

2 ASI KE T 169.800 27.700 28.900 28.100 29.000 28.600 27.500
1T3 2T 2 2 2

3 ASI WO T 166.600 27.800 28.500 27.200 29.000 28.200 25.900
2T2 3 3 3 3

4 ASI PW T 157.200 26.100 26.200 24.100 28.300 26.800 25.700
44 4 4 4 4
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Men / 4 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI PW T 170.000 28.200 28.900 28.200 28.500 28.300 27.900
41 1 1T 2 2

2 ASI AR T 167.500 27.700 27.500 27.500 28.600 28.600 27.600
2T2T 2 3 1 3

3 ASI ME T 166.400 27.700 27.300 27.400 28.800 27.200 28.000
13T 3 4 3 1

4 ASI AL T 164.100 27.500 26.200 28.200 28.600 27.000 26.600
3T4 4 2T 4 4
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